Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathaniel Rodrigues - (860035) - Sevenoaks SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

24.23

53.78

2:02.08
4:28.12
17:41.12
37.75
1:24.25

26.89

59.51

2:20.40

30.99
1:08.24
2:28.21

2:29.62

SC Time

24.49
53.04
2:00.03
4:19.50
17:35.19
37.43
1:18.31
2:57.61
27.22
58.98
2:14.74
31.06
1:06.56
2:22.05
2:22.35
5:21.44

1:06.48

Converted
to SC

23.40

52.20

1:59.20
4:22.80
17:21.50
36.90
1:22.70

26.20

58.20

2:18.10

30.30
1:07.10
2:25.90

2:27.00

Converted
to LC

25.30
54.60
2:02.90
4:24.80
17:54.50
38.30
1:19.90
3:00.60
27.90
1:00.30
2:17.10
31.70
1:07.80
2:24.40
2:25.10
5:26.90
1:06.50

LC WA
Pts

642

661

583
552
553
324
307
568

573

485

438
432
430

442

SC WA
Pts

557
604
567
547
516
296
351
309
510
531
498
360
382
411
456
389
407

Date

20/04/19

05/05/19

05/02/17
12/03/17
22/01/17
13/02/16
31/01/16
13/02/20

06/05/19

04/05/19

11/02/18
06/02/16

04/02/17

11/02/17

Date

04/11/18
07/10/18
06/11/16
171117
15/11/15
02/01/16
26/11/16
28/02/15
03/11/18
18/11/18
17/11/18
02/12/17
251117
17/11/16
26/11/16
01/11/15
25/09/16

Meet

British Championships 2019

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships
2019

Kent Swimming Championships

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Middle East Open and Junior Championships

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships
2019

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships
2019

Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016
Sevenoaks Club Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017
Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017
Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Sevenoaks Club Championships 2015

BPSC Season Opener

Venue

Glasgow
Wycombe

Crystal Palace
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
London
Crystal Palace

Dubai

Wycombe

Wycombe

London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

London
Aquatics

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Kent
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Portsmouth
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks
Sevenoaks

Basildon

Licence

BSWO010

SE191364

SE170173
SE170384
SE170171
SE160331
SE160329
GBR1302

SE191364

SE191364

SE180335
SE160330

SE170173

SE170174

License

SE182559
ENGO010

SE162237
SE171910
SE151942
SE160258
SE162016
CC150172
SE182559
SE180713
SE180713
SE171912
SE171911
SE162015
SE162016
SE151940
ER160488
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