Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathaniel Rodrigues - (860035) - Sevenoaks SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	24.23	23.40	642	20/04/19	British Championships 2019	Glasgow	BSW010	1
100 Freestyle	53.78	52.20	661	05/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	SE191364	1
200 Freestyle	2:02.08	1:59.20	583	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170173	1
400 Freestyle	4:28.12	4:22.80	552	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	SE170384	1
1500 Freestyle	17:41.12	17:21.50	553	22/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170171	1
50 Breaststroke	37.75	36.90	324	13/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	London	SE160331	1
100 Breaststroke	1:24.25	1:22.70	307	31/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	SE160329	1
50 Butterfly	26.89	26.20	568	13/02/20	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai	GBR1302	1
100 Butterfly	59.51	58.20	573	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	SE191364	1
200 Butterfly	2:20.40	2:18.10	485	04/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	SE191364	1
50 Backstroke	30.99	30.30	438	11/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	London	SE180335	1
100 Backstroke	1:08.24	1:07.10	432	06/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	SE160330	1
200 Backstroke	2:28.21	2:25.90	430	04/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	SE170173	1
200 Individual Medley	2:29.62	2:27.00	442	11/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	London Aquatics	SE170174	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	24.49	25.30	557	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	SE182559	2
100 Freestyle	53.04	54.60	604	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 1 Champs	Sheffield	ENG010	2
200 Freestyle	2:00.03	2:02.90	567	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	SE162237	2
400 Freestyle	4:19.50	4:24.80	547	17/11/17	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017	Sevenoaks	SE171910	4
1500 Freestyle	17:35.19	17:54.50	516	15/11/15	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks	SE151942	4
50 Breaststroke	37.43	38.30	296	02/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	SE160258	3
100 Breaststroke	1:18.31	1:19.90	351	26/11/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	SE162016	4
200 Breaststroke	2:57.61	3:00.60	309	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC150172	2
50 Butterfly	27.22	27.90	510	03/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	SE182559	2
100 Butterfly	58.98	1:00.30	531	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	SE180713	2
200 Butterfly	2:14.74	2:17.10	498	17/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	SE180713	2
50 Backstroke	31.06	31.70	360	02/12/17	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017	Sevenoaks	SE171912	4
100 Backstroke	1:06.56	1:07.80	382	25/11/17	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2017	Sevenoaks	SE171911	4
200 Backstroke	2:22.05	2:24.40	411	17/11/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	SE162015	4
200 Individual Medley	2:22.35	2:25.10	456	26/11/16	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	SE162016	4
400 Individual Medley	5:21.44	5:26.90	389	01/11/15	Sevenoaks Club Championships 2015	Sevenoaks	SE151940	4
100 Individual Medley	1:06.48	1:06.50	407	25/09/16	BPSC Season Opener	Basildon	ER160488	2